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Final A
Ovejero, Fernando (River Plate)

Slinin, Julio (UGAB)
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Semifinales A
Ovejero, Fernando (River Plate)

Rodriguez, Aurelio (Inst. Compañía
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Slinin, Julio (UGAB)

Vigolo, Alejandro (Padilla)

 3

 0

12

10

15

13

11

 6

 13

-13

4tos de Final A
Ovejero, Fernando (River Plate)

Gonzalez, Lucas Horacio (Top Minc)
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Rodriguez, Aurelio (Inst. Compañía

Amendola, Julio (Def. Santos Lugares)
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  4

 -4

Slinin, Julio (UGAB)

Altman, Marcelo (Sociedad Hebraica)
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Vigolo, Alejandro (Padilla)

Lipinszki, Alberto (River Plate)
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8vos de Final A
Gonzalez, Lucas Horacio (Top Minc)

Moschini, José Luis (UBA Exactas)

 3
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-13

Amendola, Julio (Def. Santos Lugares)

Galindez, Oscar (Ntra. Señora

 3
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Rodriguez, Aurelio (Inst. Compañía

Selvaggi, Fabián (Top Minc)
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Altman, Marcelo (Sociedad Hebraica)

Gualtieri, Héctor (Ntra. Señora
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  1

 -1

Slinin, Julio (UGAB)

Bettinotti, Alfredo (UBA Exactas)

 3
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11
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Lipinszki, Alberto (River Plate)

Tula, Fabio (Nikkei TDM)
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  3
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Final B
Guglielmone, Gustavo (Fenix)

Percival, Jorge (Ferrocarril Oeste)
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11
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  4
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Semifinales B
Percival, Jorge (Ferrocarril Oeste)

Malenchini, Jorge Daniel (CTDM Pato

 3
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Guglielmone, Gustavo (Fenix)

Vazquez, Alejandro (River Plate)
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4tos de Final B
Percival, Jorge (Ferrocarril Oeste)

Senderowitsch, Leonardo (Atlanta)
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Malenchini, Jorge Daniel (CTDM Pato

Ramirez, Roberto (Ntra. Señora
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Guglielmone, Gustavo (Fenix)

Valdivia Pires, Carlos (Ntra. Señora

 3
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  3

 -3

Vazquez, Alejandro (River Plate)

Di Corrado, Gustavo (River Plate)

 3
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8vos de Final B
Di Corrado, Gustavo (River Plate)

Sivaci, Pablo (UGAB)

 3
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 11

-11

Zona G
Slinin, Julio (UGAB)

Di Corrado, Gustavo (River Plate)

 3

 0

11

 2

11

 7

11

 2

  1

 -1

Moschini, José Luis (UBA Exactas)

Senderowitsch, Leonardo (Atlanta)

 3

 0

11

 3

11

 3

11

 1

  1

 -1

Zona G
Slinin, Julio (UGAB)

Moschini, José Luis (UBA Exactas)

 3
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  6

 -6

Di Corrado, Gustavo (River Plate)

Senderowitsch, Leonardo (Atlanta)

 3
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Slinin, Julio (UGAB)

Senderowitsch, Leonardo (Atlanta)

 3

 0
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 3

  1

 -1

Moschini, José Luis (UBA Exactas)

Di Corrado, Gustavo (River Plate)

 3

 0

11
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  1

 -1

Zona F
Bettinotti, Alfredo (UBA Exactas)

Ramirez, Roberto (Ntra. Señora

 3

 0

11
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11
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  1

 -1

Amendola, Julio (Def. Santos Lugares)

Sivaci, Pablo (UGAB)

 3

 0

11
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 2
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  1

 -1

Amendola, Julio (Def. Santos Lugares)

Bettinotti, Alfredo (UBA Exactas)

 3
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Ramirez, Roberto (Ntra. Señora

Sivaci, Pablo (UGAB)

 3

 2

18

16

10

12

 9

11

11

 9

12

10

  5

 -5

Bettinotti, Alfredo (UBA Exactas)

Sivaci, Pablo (UGAB)

 3

 1

11

 9

 7

11

11

 5

11

 9

  1

 -1

Amendola, Julio (Def. Santos Lugares)

Ramirez, Roberto (Ntra. Señora
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Zona E
Lipinszki, Alberto (River Plate)

Valdivia Pires, Carlos (Ntra. Señora

 3
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Lipinszki, Alberto (River Plate)

Selvaggi, Fabián (Top Minc)
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 -4

Selvaggi, Fabián (Top Minc)

Valdivia Pires, Carlos (Ntra. Señora

 3
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Zona D
Rodriguez, Aurelio (Inst. Compañía

Malenchini, Jorge Daniel (CTDM Pato

 3

 0
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 -2

Rodriguez, Aurelio (Inst. Compañía

Tula, Fabio (Nikkei TDM)

 3

 1
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  3

 -3

Tula, Fabio (Nikkei TDM)

Malenchini, Jorge Daniel (CTDM Pato

 3

 0

11

 3

11

 5

11

 4

  3

 -3

Zona C
Altman, Marcelo (Sociedad Hebraica)

Galindez, Oscar (Ntra. Señora

 3
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Altman, Marcelo (Sociedad Hebraica)

Guglielmone, Gustavo (Fenix)

 3
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Galindez, Oscar (Ntra. Señora

Guglielmone, Gustavo (Fenix)

 3
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Zona B
Vigolo, Alejandro (Padilla)

Vazquez, Alejandro (River Plate)

 3
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  1
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Vigolo, Alejandro (Padilla)

Gonzalez, Lucas Horacio (Top Minc)

 3
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 -2

Gonzalez, Lucas Horacio (Top Minc)

Vazquez, Alejandro (River Plate)

 3
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Zona A
Ovejero, Fernando (River Plate)

Gualtieri, Héctor (Ntra. Señora

 3

 0

11

 4

12

10

11

 7

  1

 -1

Ovejero, Fernando (River Plate)

Percival, Jorge (Ferrocarril Oeste)
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Zona A
Gualtieri, Héctor (Ntra. Señora

Percival, Jorge (Ferrocarril Oeste)
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